
6666

EL CAPITAN

The Hand-Crafted Arm - 
The detail in this hand-crafted arm is what
makes the  a one of kind design.
The solid brass arm is constructed from a 
combination of formed tubing, cast  
fittings, and stamped leaves. Like 

, the arm is 
meticulously built by an experienced 
craftsman. And like all the other products
found in this catalog, the El Capitan 
is an orig- 
nal ELA 
concept,
designed
by ELA's 
very own 
in-house 
designers.
You can
count on
that from
ELA.

El Capitan

the rest of the El Capitan

4021PW

Remember!
ELA builds custom lighting. 
We are able to modify our
standard products, apply
special finishes, or provide 
an assortment of lenses.  
Contact your ELA Rep. or 
the factory for details.

CAT.
NO. MOUNTING

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Projection LAMPS FINISHES LENS

Cand. Base Lamps (by Others).Pendants have 3' of chain.

4031
4031-2
4033
4034

4021
4021-2
4022
4023
4024

4011
4011-2
4013
4014

Wall
Wall
Pendant
Post

Wall
Wall
Pocket
Pendant
Post

Wall
Wall
Pendant
Post

14 "
14 "
14 "
14 "

1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2

/
/
/
/

11"
11"
11"
11"
11"

8"
8"
8"
8"

37"
37"
33"

35 "1 2/

29 "
29 "
25 "

28 "

 

25 "

1 4
1 4
1 2
1 2
1 2

/
/
/
/
/

20"
20"

21 "
23"

 

1 2/

22 "
24"
----
----

1 4/

17 "
18"
5 "
----
----

3 4

1 2

/

/

13"
14"
----
----

5 x 60w
5 x 60w
4 x 60w
5 x 60w

3 x 60w
3 x 60w
2 x 60w
3 x 60w
3 x 60w

3 x 60w
3 x 60w
3 x 60w
3 x 60w Sides

Clear, Beveled
Glass Panels

Compound Curved,
Clear, Beveled
Glass Panels

Hood
 

 

L I G H T I N G

ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING FOR ARCHITECTURE, INC.  
  

   17891 Arenth Avenue     City of Industry, CA  91748-1197     
(626) 965-0821     (800) 423-6561     FAX (626) 965-9494     www.ela-lighting.com     e-mail: info@ela-lighting.com  

For available colors, 

visit ELA's 

showroom color 

chart on-line.



7777

EL CAPITAN

4021OR2

4021ORPW2

4033FW

4022HB

4011CY

PM609R

4014R

4031CH

4024V

R6122V3

P3036A-6V

L I G H T I N G

ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING FOR ARCHITECTURE, INC.  
  

   17891 Arenth Avenue     City of Industry, CA  91748-1197     
(626) 965-0821     (800) 423-6561     FAX (626) 965-9494     www.ela-lighting.com     e-mail: info@ela-lighting.com  

Optional Arm - The 
 may be specified 

with an optional cast 
a luminum arm and  
backplate by adding a "2" 
at the end of the product 
c ode .  Th i s  a rm & 
backplate is stronger and 
more economical than 
the standard . 
This arm & backplate is 
available in painted 
finishes only.

El 
Capitan

El Capitan


