## EL CAPITAN





## The Hand-Crafted Arm -

The detail in this hand-crafted arm is what makes the *El Capitan* a one of kind design. The solid brass arm is constructed from a combination of formed tubing, cast fittings, and stamped leaves. Like the rest of the *El Capitan*, the arm is meticulously built by an experienced craftsman. And like all the other products found in this catalog, the *El Capitan* 

is an orignal ELA concept, designed by ELA's very own in-house designers. You can count on that from ELA.



CAT.	DIMENSIONS						
NO.	MOUNTING	Width	Height	Projection	LAMPS	FINISHES	LENS
4011 4011-2 4013 4014	Wall Wall Pendant Post	8" 8" 8" 8"	20" 20" 21 <sup>1</sup> /2" 23"	13" 14" 	3 x 60w 3 x 60w 3 x 60w 3 x 60w	For available colors,	<u>Sides</u>
4021 4021-2 4022 4023 4024	Wall Wall Pocket Pendant Post	11" 11" 11" 11" 11"	29 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " 29 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " 25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " 25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> "	17 <sup>3</sup> /4" 18" 5 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " 	3 x 60w 3 x 60w 2 x 60w 3 x 60w 3 x 60w	visit ELA's showroom color chart on-line.	Clear, Beveled Glass Panels Hood Compound Curved, Clear, Beveled Glass Panels
4031 4031-2 4033 4034	Wall Wall Pendant Post	14 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " 14 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " 14 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> "	37" 37" 33" 35 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> "	22 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " 24" 	5 x 60w 5 x 60w 4 x 60w 5 x 60w	60w 60w	
	Pendants have 3' of chain.				Cand. Base Lamps (by Others).		

**ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING FOR ARCHITECTURE, INC.** • 17891 Arenth Avenue • City of Industry, CA 91748-1197 (626) 965-0821 • (800) 423-6561 • FAX (626) 965-9494 • www.ela-lighting.com • e-mail: info@ela-lighting.com

